
Legislator Hometown Email Phone Number
Bob Ballinger Ozark bob.ballinger@senate.ar.gov 870-505-4448
Charles Beckham McNeil charles.beckham@senate.ar.gov
Alan Clark Lonsdale alan.clark@senate.ar.gov 501-844-6800
Breanne Davis Russellville breanne.davis@senate.ar.gov 479-970-0081
Jonathan Dismang Beebe dismang28@gmail.com 501-766-8220
Lance Eads Springdale lance.eads@senate.ar.gov 479-435-5139
Jane English N. Little Rock jane.english@senate.ar.gov 501-257-7670
Scott Flippo Bull Shoals scott.flippo@senate.ar.gov 870-421-3420
Trent Garner El Dorado trent.garner@senate.ar.gov 870-818-9219
Ben Gilmore Crossett ben.gilmore@senate.ar.gov 501-467-5952
Bart Hester Cave Springs bart.hester@senate.ar.gov 479-531-4176
Ricky Hill Cabot ricky.hill@senate.ar.gov 501-286-2285
Blake Johnson Corning blake.johnson@senate.ar.gov 870-323-1766
Mathew Pitsch Fort Smith mathew.pitsh@senate.ar.gov 479-883-2072
Jason Rapert Conway jason.rapert@senate.ar.gov 501-336-0918
Terry W. Rice Waldron terry.rice@senate.ar.gov 479-637-3100
Garry Stubblefield Branch gary.stubblefield@senate.ar.gov 479-635-4314
Dan Sullivan Jonesboro dan.sullivan@senate.ar.gov
David Wallace Leachville david.wallace@senate.ar.gov 870-919-8046


